
 

 

BUILDING SURVEYOR CONSULTANT LIST 

Organisation Consultant Office Address Contact Details 

Benchmark Building Surveyors Stefan Deverall 60 Cattley Street, BURNIE (03) 6431 8078 

admin@benchmarkbuildingsurveyors.com.au 

Worthington Building 

Surveyors 

Peter Worthington  0475 854 904 

peter@worthbuilding.com.au 

Braddon Building Surveying Steve Bramich 75 Best Street, DEVONPORT (03) 6424 1299 

admin@bradbuild.com.au 

Building Surveying Services Wayne Wilson 1, 27 Cattley St BURNIE or 

8 Marlborough Street LONGFORD  

(03) 6391 1122  or  0487 343 310 

building@buildingsurveyingservices.com.au 

Pitt & Sherry 

 

Julian Willoughby 98 Best Street 

DEVONPORT 

(03) 6451 5599 

buildingsurveying@pittsh.com.au 

Trident Building Surveying Adam Jones 23A Kingsway, LAUNCESTON 1300 314 553 

admin@tridentbs.com.au 

BUILDING DESIGNER CONSULTANT LIST 

Organisation Consultant Office Address Contact Details 

Andrew Smith Architects  Andrew Smith 78 Whitehills Road, Penguin  0410 034 501 

asarchitects@bigpond.com 

Weeda Drafting & Building 

Consultants 

Jake Weeda 

Adam Weeda 

95 Queen Street, Ulverstone (03) 6326 5001 

admin@weedadrafting.com.au 

nplusb design Pty Ltd Nicholas Brandsema  22 Fieldings Way, Ulverstone 0417 134 369 

nick@nplusb.com.au 

RCC Design Pty Ltd Rosene Cox 12 Jackson Street, Wynyard 0418 171 074 

rosene.cox@gmail.com 

Abel Drafting Services  Ian Ray 33 Goldie Street, Wynyard  (03) 6442 3411 

ian@abeldesign.com.au 

PLA Designs Pty Ltd Paul Allen  Somerset, Tas 0407 532 435 

paul@pladesign.com.au 

Central Coast Council does not endorse nor recommend any of the people/companies included on this list.  This information has been resourced from the Department of Justice accreditation 

search. Central Coast Council does not accept any responsibility or liability for error or changes to this information. 
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